
Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 41 2022, 6 sarjaa am (13.10.2022-16.10.2022)
Valvoja:TPS

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Björkengren Riitta TuUL B Turku 1023 18 172
2 Kiili Marketta TuSKa B Turku 999 16 169
3 Hakamäki Leena TPS B Turku 989 19 183
4 Nurmi Seija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 987 17 199
5 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 966 12 160
6 Lindgren Reija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 943 12 188
7 Huhtanen Hannele R-4 C Turku 938 20 182
8 Mäkelä Eila R-4 C Turku 887 11 157
9 Metso Leena Kaisat-Turku C Turku 881 8 141

10 Noponen Kristiina R-4 D Turku 809 5 163
11 Jalagin Eeva TuSKa C Turku 778 6 167
12 Jalava Hilkka R-4 D Turku 693 5 142

Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 41 2022, 6 sarjaa am (13.10.2022-16.10.2022)
Valvoja:TPS

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Lindell Seppo Starttiklubi B Turku 1172 25 191
2 Sahla Antero Rkm-Turku B Turku 1130 22 190
3 Hakamäki Ari TPS B Turku 1047 21 167
4 Kaijanen Jori TuWe B Turku 1043 20 184
5 Björkengren Riitta TuUL B Turku 1023 18 172
6 Kiili Marketta TuSKa B Turku 999 16 169
7 Hakamäki Leena TPS B Turku 989 19 183
8 Wiik Erkki TuWe B Turku 988 15 165
9 Nurmi Seija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 987 17 199

10 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 966 12 160
11 Lindgren Reija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 943 12 188
12 Huhtanen Hannele R-4 C Turku 938 20 182
13 Grannas Erik ÅIFK C Turku 912 11 148
14 Kettunen Lasse ÅIFK C Turku 899 9 178
15 Mäkelä Eila R-4 C Turku 887 11 157
16 Metso Leena Kaisat-Turku C Turku 881 8 141
17 Noponen Kristiina R-4 D Turku 809 5 163
18 Jalagin Eeva TuSKa C Turku 778 6 167
19 Jalava Hilkka R-4 D Turku 693 5 142


